DION PLAN

Detailed Tables

1. Now, let's suppose that the Harper Conservatives decided to call an election and fight Mr. Dion over his environmental plan. Based on this, how likely would you be to vote specifically for the Harper Conservatives

to block the Dion plan?

Proportions/Means: Columns Tested
(5% risk level) - A/B - C/D/E/F - G/H/

* small base
REGION TYPE EDUCATION INCOME
TOTAL Urban [ Rural <HS HS [ Postsec | University <$30K [ $30K-<$60K | $60K +
A B C D E F G H |
Base: Respondents who were asked this question
Unweighted Base 939 760 179 59 161 366 348 138 254 441
Weighted Base 921 736 185 97* 297 314 205 160 261 398
Very likely 208 163 45 29 66 68 40 34 57 89
23% 22% 24% 30% 22% 22% 20% 21% 22% 22%
Somewhat likely 159 115 43 13 61 58 27 32 34 73
17% 16% 23% 13% 20% 19% 13% 20% 13% 18%
A
Not very likely 186 158 28 14 73 59 41 21 73 73
20% 21% 15% 14% 24% 19% 20% 13% 28% 18%
Gl
Not at all likely 314 256 58 36 73 113 90 60 84 147
34% 35% 31% 37% 25% 36% 44% 37% 32% 37%
D DE
Don't know/Refused 54 43 11 5 25 15 7 13 14 15
6% 6% 6% 5% 8% 5% 3% 8% 5% 4%
F
TOPBOX & LOWBOX SUMMARY
Likely  (Top2Box) 367 279 88 42 127 127 67 66 91 162
40% 38% 48% 43% 43% 40% 33% 41% 35% 41%
A F F
Not likely (Low2Box) 501 415 86 50 146 172 131 81 157 221
54% 56% 46% 52% 49% 55% 64% 50% 60% 55%
B DE
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